
   

 

Arun Valley Poultry Fanciers Society  

Autumn Poultry Show & Sale – Sale Entry Form 

Saturday 5th to Sunday 6th October 2019 

CLOSING DATE 1st OCTOBER 2019 

Please read the sale rules in the schedule 
Penning fee is £2 per pen. Please enter show entries on a separate form. All forms will combine for ticket allocation. 

Name: 
Address: 
 

Post Code  Telephone No. 
Email Address: 
DEFRA/CPH Register No.* 
Please tick the boxes below which apply: 
(*if applicable*)       

 

 

  Sale Pen Size 
Large / Bantam / 

Goose / 
Waterfowl 

Breed / Description  

Penning 
Fee 

£2.00 per 
pen 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

9       

10       

  There is a maximum of 10 sale pens per person.  Total Sale Fee Due  £ 

PAYMENT MUST BE MADE WITH ENTRY 

Please tick the box if you wish to bring hatching eggs. 
 

Hatching eggs must not be more than 5 days old and 
clearly state your contact details. 

 

 

I agree to be bound by the rules of sale 
 

Signed:              Date:       
 

Please make cheques payable to AVPFS 
 For PayPal Entries contact us on Facebook or email david@avpfs.co.uk for the PayPal details 

Entries sent to Show Secretary: Jan Pannell, 116 Findon Road, Worthing, West Sussex, BN14 0AT 
 


